ETH-RJ45-SC-P

Media Converter 100Mbit Fiber for 10/100Mbit
RJ45, SC Multi Mode 62.5/125my, 5VDC

FEATURES

10 / 100Base-T to 100Base-FX duplex multi mode
Multi mode up to 2km

SC - 50my and 62,5my - 1310nm

Temperatur: -40 - +75°C

5VDC PSU included.
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ETH-RJ45-SC-P

SPECIFICATIONS

Afstand : Ethernet-kabel 100 meter og fiber 2 km (412 m ved halv dupleks)

Dimensioner 0 x 26mm (Hx B x D
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